UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EG. IV/2016

The result of M.Sc.

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 02.02.2016

Mathematics Degree

M.Sc. MATHEMATICS , IDE/LSC

(Final

& Previous)
Examination (I.D.E.) of June/July/August 2015 as declared by the Board of
Examiners as given below:

Name of the No. No. Total % of
Examination Registered | Appeared Number of Passed Pass Pass
Previous 542 475 78 78 16.4%
| Class Il 1] Final | Total % of
Class | Class | Only | Pass Pass
Final 341 262
04 08 07 26 19 7.3%

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on

02.02.2016.

To

All Syndicate Members

The Principal

The P.S. to V.C. / P.V.C.

The PA. to C.E.
The P.A. to Registrar

JR (Exams.)/DR (Exams. IV)

PRO/RO/Enquiry
Stock File/File Copy

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




EG.IV/2016 Not to be published before 02.02.2016

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful
candidates at the M.Sc. Mathematics (Non Semester) Degree Final &
Previous Examination held in June/July/August 2015 (IDE/LSC)

The marklist of those candidates who have fee due, not produced qualifying
Degree Certificates for verification are withheld.

The application for scrutiny & revaluation along with the receipt of
the prescribed fee remitted should reach this office on or before
05.03.2016.

FACULTY OF SCIENCE
BRANCH: I (a) MATHEMATICS
M. Sc. DEGREE FINAL EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2015

Name and Register Number of the candidate who obtained First Rank

Name : Aswathy J Prem
Reg. No. : 31072
Marks Obtained : 1173/1800
Centre of Examination : S D E, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram
Address : Preswathy
Puthukkary
Chirayinkeezhu

Thiruvananthapuram -695 304



First Class

Second Class :

Third Class :

Final Only :

31068
31012

58067

58051
58207

31057
31171

58002
58068
58203
58238

5872

31072
31100

58077

58075
58215

31069
31388

58053
58071
58212

5874

31082
31364

58214

58081

31075
31397

58054
58080
58227

31121
58004

58090

31081

58055
58089
58231

58005

58206

31091

58063
58202
58233

Register Number of Candidates who Passed M.Sc. Mathematics (Previous)

Degree Examination August 2015 (I D E/L S C)

1541415028
5115 5119

1541426072

83005

83105
67 73
97

83200
43 44

83301

83403
46 48

83502

5143

013

12
76

02
47

06

05
50

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 02.02.2016.

SAC/C1

5049
5184

015

24
77

03
49

15
57

5053 5069 5072 5080 5100 5102 5114

33
79

05
53

18

36
80

11
58

19

37
86

14
59

20

40
87

24
61

22

41
91

26

25

45
92

27

27

46
95

33

32

56
96

37

37

Controller of Examinations



	UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
	UNIVERSITY OF KERALA


