#### **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

EG. IV/2016 Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 02.02.2016

#### **SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION**

The result of M.Sc. Mathematics Degree (Final & Previous) Examination (I.D.E.) of June/July/August 2015 as declared by the Board of Examiners as given below:

#### M.Sc. MATHEMATICS, IDE/LSC

Name of the Examination	No. Registered	No. Appeared	Number of Passed				Total Pass	% of Pass
Previous	542	475		78				16.4%
Final	341	262	I Class	II Class	III Class	Final Only	Total Pass	% of Pass
			04	08	07	26	19	7.3%

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 02.02.2016.

#### **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

To

All Syndicate Members

#### Copy to:

- 1. The Principal
- 2. The P.S. to V.C. / P.V.C.
- 3. The P.A. to C.E.
- 4. The P.A. to Registrar
- 5. JR (Exams.)/DR (Exams. IV)
- 6. PRO/RO/Enquiry
- 7. Stock File/File Copy

#### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

#### **NOTIFICATION**

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the M.Sc. Mathematics (Non Semester) Degree Final & Previous Examination held in June/July/August 2015 (IDE/LSC)

The marklist of those candidates who have fee due, not produced qualifying Degree Certificates for verification are withheld.

The application for scrutiny & revaluation along with the receipt of the prescribed fee remitted should reach this office on or before 05.03.2016.

# FACULTY OF SCIENCE BRANCH: I (a) MATHEMATICS M. Sc. DEGREE FINAL EXAMINATION JUNE/JULY 2015

### Name and Register Number of the candidate who obtained First Rank

Name : Aswathy J Prem

Reg. No. : 31072

Marks Obtained : 1173/1800

Centre of Examination : S D E, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram

Address : Preswathy

Puthukkary

Chirayinkeezhu

Thiruvananthapuram -695 304

First Class :	31068	31072	31082	31121	
<b>Second Class:</b>	31012	31100	31364	58004	58005
	58067	58077	58214		
Third Class:	58051	58075	58081	58090	58206
	58207	58215			
Final Only:	31057	31069	31075	31081	31091
	31171	31388	31397		
	58002	58053	58054	58055	58063
	58068	58071	58080	58089	58202
	58203	58212	58227	58231	58233
	58238				
	5872	5874			

# Register Number of Candidates who Passed M.Sc. Mathematics (Previous) Degree Examination August 2015 (IDE/LSC)

1541415028		5049	5053	5069	5072	5080	5100	5102	5114		
5115	5119	5143	5184								
1541426072											
83005	<u>.</u>	013	015								
83105		12	24	33	36	37	40	41	45	46	56
67	73	76	77	79	80	86	87	91	92	95	96
97											
83200	)	02	03	05	11	14	24	26	27	33	37
43	44	47	49	53	58	59	61				
83301	_	06									
83403	3	05	15	18	19	20	22	25	27	32	37
46	48	50	57								
83502											

## **Controller of Examinations**

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 02.02.2016.